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Martin County Update 

All data are provisional and subject to change

Martin - FL residents only 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar
7-day 

average

New cases  by day 18 8 8 14 12 12 6 11

Positivity Rate 5.1% 2.7% 3.3% 4.6% 4.4% 3.1% 1.2% 3.5%

Cumulative total cases 2020-2022 30,090

Cumulative cases for November 2021 250

Cumulative cases for December 2021 2,161

Cumulative cases for January 2022 7,138

Cumulative cases for February 2022 980

Cumulative cases for March 2022 30



3

Martin Cases, Previous 14 Days

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Cases by Month, 2021-2022

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Monthly Cases by Age Group, 
2021-2022

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Monthly Percentage of Cases 
by Age Group, 2021-2022

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Monthly Cases by Age Group, 
Nov 2021-Feb 2022

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Cases by Age 0-18yo, Nov 2021-
Feb 2022

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Martin Weekly Cases by Age Groups 5-18

All data are provisional and subject to change

109

57 43
21 15 8 6 4 3 0 3 4 2 8 6 4 11 24

65
105

50 49
20 7 4 0 1

148

89

39

26
16

11 6 1 6 3 1 2 4 0 1 2 6

31

90

115

73
50

31
15 6 1 2

107

62

26

20
11

12
5 6 5 2 2 2 1 3 2 6

42

99

161

159

67

69

23

21
9

7 20

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

5-9yo 10-13yo 14-18yo



10

Positivity Rate, Previous 14 Days, 
Martin

All data are provisional and subject to change
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Vaccination Rates to Date, Martin County

All data are provisional and subject to change

Age group 2021 
population First dose

Percent 
with first 
dose

Series 
completed

Percent 
with 
complete 
series

Additional 
dose

Percent 
with 
additional 
dose

Total 
vaccinated

Percent 
vaccinated

<1 1,336 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
1-4 5,345 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
5-11 10,168 305 3% 1,279 13% 0 0% 1,584 16%
12-19 12,236 786 6% 4,627 38% 750 6% 6,163 50%
20-29 14,674 1,283 9% 4,984 34% 1,292 9% 7,559 52%
30-39 15,237 1,235 8% 5,871 39% 1,759 12% 8,865 58%
40-49 16,392 1,158 7% 6,450 39% 2,814 17% 10,422 64%
50-59 22,807 1,675 7% 8,806 39% 6,012 26% 16,493 72%
60-64 13,285 1,146 9% 4,979 38% 5,141 39% 11,266 85%
65+ 51,330 3,906 8% 17,228 34% 24,662 48% 45,796 89%
All age 
groups 162,810 11,494 7% 54,224 33% 42,430 26% 108,148 66%
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COVID-19 Resources

Vaccination 
Where to Get Vaccinated:

Health Department, Local Pharmacies 
& Private Healthcare Providers

DOH-Martin:
Monday and Thursday, by appt. 

772-221-4000, option 3

Find a provider near you:
www.Vaccines.gov

Testing
Drive thru:

DOH-Martin provided by 
Curative.

Book appt. online at 
www.Curative.com

More resources:
www.FlHealthCOVID19.gov

COVID-19
Vaccination sites

Testing
Data

www.FlHealthCOVID19.gov

http://www.vaccines.gov/
http://www.curative.com/
http://www.flhealthcovid19.gov/
http://www.flhealthcovid19.gov/
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